
1:12 Modified GTP (A1 Main) Mains :: Race 1

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Marc Rheinard [DEU] 2 54/8:01.132 8.583 8.910 8.613 8.631 8.647

2 Alexander Hagberg [SWE] 4 54/8:02.816 8.487 8.941 8.560 8.591 8.612

3 Hideo Kitazawa [JPN] 5 53/8:05.705 8.668 9.164 8.696 8.730 8.760

4 Hayato Ishioka [JPN] 8 53/8:05.843 8.728 9.167 8.755 8.773 8.797

5 Naoto Matsukura [JPN] 1 53/8:07.009 8.706 9.189 8.726 8.739 8.754

6 Keven Hebert [CAN] 9 52/8:00.344 8.788 9.237 8.849 8.877 8.894

7 Masatsugu Ido [JPN] 6 52/8:01.382 8.662 9.257 8.739 8.775 8.804

8 Olly Jefferies [GBR] 10 52/8:05.030 8.744 9.328 8.778 8.832 8.859

9 Dominick Lia [USA] 3 51/8:02.156 8.832 9.454 8.861 8.905 8.941

10 Jilles Groskamp [NLD] 7 32/4:59.910 8.779 9.372 8.816 8.846 8.872

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From Best 
Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Marc Rheinard 1 54 8:01.132 1 1 [1] 
54/8:01.132

2 Alexander Hagberg 2 54 8:02.816 2 2 [2] 
54/8:02.816

3 Hideo Kitazawa 3 53 8:05.705 3 3 [3] 
53/8:05.705

4 Hayato Ishioka 4 53 8:05.843 4 4 [4] 
53/8:05.843

5 Naoto Matsukura 5 53 8:07.009 5 5 [5] 
53/8:07.009

6 Keven Hebert 6 52 8:00.344 6 6 [6] 
52/8:00.344

7 Masatsugu Ido 7 52 8:01.382 7 7 [7] 
52/8:01.382

8 Olly Jefferies 8 52 8:05.030 8 8 [8] 
52/8:05.030

9 Dominick Lia 9 51 8:02.156 9 9 [9] 
51/8:02.156

10 Jilles Groskamp 10 32 4:59.910 10 10 [10] 
32/4:59.910

1:12 Modified GTP (E1 Main) Mains :: Race 2

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Antonio Caretti [AUS] 1 49/8:10.048 9.532 10.001 9.596 9.648 9.692

2 Damian Giddins [GBR] 2 46/8:01.464 9.916 10.467 9.970 10.019 10.053

3 Grant Remington [USA] 4 43/8:02.826 10.208 11.229 10.258 10.333 10.407

4 Steve Dunn [USA] 3 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results E1 E2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time E1 E2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Antonio Caretti 1 49 8:10.048 1 1 [1] 
49/8:10.048

2 Damian Giddins 2 46 8:01.464 2 2 [2] 
46/8:01.464

3 Grant Remington 3 43 8:02.826 3 3 [3] 
43/8:02.826

4 Steve Dunn 4 0 0.000 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

1:12 Modified GTP (D1 Main) Mains :: Race 3

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Magnus Hedlund [SWE] 7 48/8:03.792 9.526 10.079

2 Brian Bodine [USA] 4 48/8:09.604 9.340 10.200

3 Stephen Boice [USA] 8 47/8:08.681 9.599 10.397

4 Dave Duncan [USA] 6 47/8:09.227 9.650 10.409

5 David Arnold [USA] 2 45/8:00.648 9.571 10.681

6 Chris  O'Donoghue [GBR] 9 45/8:01.419 9.596 10.698

7 Michael Wise [USA] 5 37/6:32.193 9.630 10.600

8 Eiji Morohashi [JPN] 3 32/5:17.844 9.363 9.933

9 Dave Vera [USA] 1 30/5:10.234 9.486 10.341

10 Ken Miller [USA] 10 3/49.667 13.272 16.556

Multi Main Results D1 D2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time D1 D2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Magnus Hedlund 1 48 8:03.792 1 1 [1] 
48/8:03.792

2 Brian Bodine 2 48 8:09.604 2 2 [2] 
48/8:09.604

3 Stephen Boice 3 47 8:08.681 3 3 [3] 
47/8:08.681

4 Dave Duncan 4 47 8:09.227 4 4 [4] 
47/8:09.227

5 David Arnold 5 45 8:00.648 5 5 [5] 
45/8:00.648

6 Chris  O'Donoghue 6 45 8:01.419 6 6 [6] 
45/8:01.419

7 Michael Wise 7 37 6:32.193 7 7 [7] 
37/6:32.193

8 Eiji Morohashi 8 32 5:17.844 8 8 [8] 
32/5:17.844

9 Dave Vera 9 30 5:10.234 9 9 [9] 
30/5:10.234

10 Ken Miller 10 3 49.667 10 10 [10] 3/49.667

1:12 Modified GTP (C1 Main) Mains :: Race 4

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Daniel Sieber  [DEU] 6 51/8:04.071 9.124 9.492

2 Mark Stiles [GBR] 5 50/8:05.548 9.246 9.711

3 Rick Hohwart [USA] 3 50/8:07.836 9.048 9.757

4 Jakob Zundel [AUT] 1 50/8:09.602 9.051 9.792

5 Andrew Doherty [USA] 8 49/8:09.948 9.293 9.999
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6 Chris Hillier [USA] 7 49/8:13.528 9.414 10.072

7 Josh Cyrul [USA] 2 33/5:26.654 9.238 9.899

8 Steve Radecky [USA] 9 33/5:30.787 9.188 10.024

9 Fernando Gordino [USA] 10 20/3:28.809 9.305 10.440

10 Msayuki Murai [JPN] 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results C1 C2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time C1 C2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Daniel Sieber 1 51 8:04.071 1 1 [1] 
51/8:04.071

2 Mark Stiles 2 50 8:05.548 2 2 [2] 
50/8:05.548

3 Rick Hohwart 3 50 8:07.836 3 3 [3] 
50/8:07.836

4 Jakob Zundel 4 50 8:09.602 4 4 [4] 
50/8:09.602

5 Andrew Doherty 5 49 8:09.948 5 5 [5] 
49/8:09.948

6 Chris Hillier 6 49 8:13.528 6 6 [6] 
49/8:13.528

7 Josh Cyrul 7 33 5:26.654 7 7 [7] 
33/5:26.654

8 Steve Radecky 8 33 5:30.787 8 8 [8] 
33/5:30.787

9 Fernando Gordino 9 20 3:28.809 9 9 [9] 
20/3:28.809

10 Msayuki Murai 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

1:12 Modified GTP (B1 Main) Mains :: Race 5

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Juho Levanen [FIN] 3 52/8:05.819 8.937 9.343 8.979 9.024 9.055

2 Markus Mobers [DEU] 2 52/8:07.191 9.007 9.369 9.044 9.064 9.084

3 Toto Ebukoro [JPN] 1 52/8:08.847 8.947 9.401 8.964 8.999 9.021

4 Kazuki Endo [JPN] 6 52/8:09.430 8.892 9.412 8.938 8.970 8.997

5 Paul LeMieux [USA] 5 51/8:00.864 8.864 9.429 8.891 8.930 8.955

6 Andy Moore [GBR] 10 51/8:03.932 8.954 9.489 8.992 9.043 9.071

7 Mike Haynes [USA] 8 51/8:06.453 9.076 9.538 9.105 9.142 9.172

8 Paul Ciccarello [USA] 7 51/8:12.844 8.984 9.664 9.022 9.065 9.091

9 Dominic Vogl [AUT] 9 50/8:01.941 8.920 9.639 8.972 9.006 9.037

10 Alexandre Laurent [FRA] 4 49/8:06.675 8.907 9.932 8.941 8.982 9.016
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Multi Main Results B1 B2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Juho Levanen 1 52 8:05.819 1 1 [1] 
52/8:05.819

2 Markus Mobers 2 52 8:07.191 2 2 [2] 
52/8:07.191

3 Toto Ebukoro 3 52 8:08.847 3 3 [3] 
52/8:08.847

4 Kazuki Endo 4 52 8:09.430 4 4 [4] 
52/8:09.430

5 Paul LeMieux 5 51 8:00.864 5 5 [5] 
51/8:00.864

6 Andy Moore 6 51 8:03.932 6 6 [6] 
51/8:03.932

7 Mike Haynes 7 51 8:06.453 7 7 [7] 
51/8:06.453

8 Paul Ciccarello 8 51 8:12.844 8 8 [8] 
51/8:12.844

9 Dominic Vogl 9 50 8:01.941 9 9 [9] 
50/8:01.941

10 Alexandre Laurent 10 49 8:06.675 10 10 [10] 
49/8:06.675

1:12 Modified GTP (A2 Main) Mains :: Race 6

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Marc Rheinard [DEU] 2 54/8:09.071 8.613 9.057 8.634 8.650 8.667

2 Hideo Kitazawa [JPN] 5 53/8:01.636 8.741 9.087 8.771 8.791 8.805

3 Keven Hebert [CAN] 9 53/8:02.159 8.785 9.097 8.807 8.832 8.853

4 Naoto Matsukura [JPN] 1 53/8:02.576 8.700 9.105 8.757 8.780 8.794

5 Masatsugu Ido [JPN] 6 53/8:02.779 8.647 9.109 8.718 8.760 8.790

6 Alexander Hagberg [SWE] 4 53/8:03.710 8.480 9.127 8.521 8.575 8.607

7 Hayato Ishioka [JPN] 8 53/8:05.633 8.623 9.163 8.675 8.706 8.730

8 Olly Jefferies [GBR] 10 51/8:05.075 8.697 9.511 8.771 8.814 8.846

9 Jilles Groskamp [NLD] 7 51/8:07.068 8.805 9.550 8.836 8.867 8.903

10 Dominick Lia [USA] 3 30/4:55.135 8.705 9.838 8.759 8.839 8.936
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From Best 
Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Marc Rheinard 1 54 8:01.132 1 54 8:09.071 1 1 2 [1] 
108/16:10.20
3

2 Hideo Kitazawa 3 53 8:05.705 2 53 8:01.636 3 2 5 [2] 
106/16:07.34
1

3 Alexander Hagberg 2 54 8:02.816 6 53 8:03.710 2 6 8 [2] 
107/16:06.52
6

4 Keven Hebert 6 52 8:00.344 3 53 8:02.159 6 3 9 [3] 
105/16:02.50
3

5 Naoto Matsukura 5 53 8:07.009 4 53 8:02.576 5 4 9 [4] 
106/16:09.58
5

6 Hayato Ishioka 4 53 8:05.843 7 53 8:05.633 4 7 11 [4] 
106/16:11.47
6

7 Masatsugu Ido 7 52 8:01.382 5 53 8:02.779 7 5 12 [5] 
105/16:04.16
1

8 Olly Jefferies 8 52 8:05.030 8 51 8:05.075 8 8 16 [8] 
103/16:10.10
5

9 Jilles Groskamp 10 32 4:59.910 9 51 8:07.068 10 9 19 [9] 
83/13:06.978

10 Dominick Lia 9 51 8:02.156 10 30 4:55.135 9 10 19 [9] 
81/12:57.291

1:12 Modified GTP (E2 Main) Mains :: Race 7

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Antonio Caretti [AUS] 1 47/8:03.990 9.480 10.298 9.580 9.640 9.684

2 Damian Giddins [GBR] 2 46/8:08.517 9.710 10.620 9.835 9.889 9.927

3 Grant Remington [USA] 4 43/8:10.967 10.129 11.418 10.217 10.327 10.416

4 Steve Dunn [USA] 3 0/0.000

Multi Main Results E1 E2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time E1 E2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Antonio Caretti 1 49 8:10.048 1 47 8:03.990 1 1 2 [1] 
96/16:14.038

2 Damian Giddins 2 46 8:01.464 2 46 8:08.517 2 2 4 [2] 
92/16:09.981

3 Grant Remington 3 43 8:02.826 3 43 8:10.967 3 3 6 [3] 
86/16:13.793

4 Steve Dunn 4 0 0.000 4 0 0.000 4 4 8 [4] 0/0.000

1:12 Modified GTP (D2 Main) Mains :: Race 8

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Dave Vera [USA] 1 49/8:03.293 9.336 9.863 9.443 9.501 9.539

2 Magnus Hedlund [SWE] 7 48/8:06.869 9.368 10.143 9.491 9.583 9.629

3 Stephen Boice [USA] 8 48/8:09.369 9.526 10.195 9.574 9.613 9.650

4 Dave Duncan [USA] 6 46/8:00.371 9.564 10.443 9.699 9.772 9.810

5 Brian Bodine [USA] 4 46/8:02.768 9.551 10.495 9.594 9.652 9.699

6 Ken Miller [USA] 10 46/8:04.031 9.822 10.522 9.866 9.910 9.945
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7 Chris  O'Donoghue [GBR] 9 45/8:04.601 9.686 10.769 9.812 9.898 9.945

8 David Arnold [USA] 2 41/6:56.109 9.626 10.149 9.725 9.768 9.802

9 Michael Wise [USA] 5 20/3:42.340 9.950 11.117 10.115 10.279 10.477

10 Eiji Morohashi [JPN] 3 0/0.000

Multi Main Results D1 D2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time D1 D2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Magnus Hedlund 1 48 8:03.792 2 48 8:06.869 1 2 3 [1] 
96/16:10.661

2 Stephen Boice 3 47 8:08.681 3 48 8:09.369 3 3 6 [3] 
95/16:18.050

3 Brian Bodine 2 48 8:09.604 5 46 8:02.768 2 5 7 [2] 
94/16:12.372

4 Dave Duncan 4 47 8:09.227 4 46 8:00.371 4 4 8 [4] 
93/16:09.598

5 Dave Vera 9 30 5:10.234 1 49 8:03.293 9 1 10 [1] 
79/13:13.527

6 David Arnold 5 45 8:00.648 8 41 6:56.109 5 8 13 [5] 
86/14:56.757

7 Chris  O'Donoghue 6 45 8:01.419 7 45 8:04.601 6 7 13 [6] 
90/16:06.020

8 Ken Miller 10 3 49.667 6 46 8:04.031 10 6 16 [6] 
49/8:53.698

9 Michael Wise 7 37 6:32.193 9 20 3:42.340 7 9 16 [7] 
57/10:14.533

10 Eiji Morohashi 8 32 5:17.844 10 0 0.000 8 10 18 [8] 
32/5:17.844

1:12 Modified GTP (C2 Main) Mains :: Race 9

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jakob Zundel [AUT] 1 51/8:05.592 9.075 9.521 9.116 9.162 9.191

2 Daniel Sieber  [DEU] 6 50/8:00.350 9.080 9.607 9.137 9.179 9.216

3 Rick Hohwart [USA] 3 50/8:04.124 9.269 9.682 9.285 9.321 9.347

4 Steve Radecky [USA] 9 50/8:08.570 9.309 9.771 9.342 9.376 9.398

5 Chris Hillier [USA] 7 49/8:08.370 9.390 9.967 9.547 9.591 9.613

6 Andrew Doherty [USA] 8 48/8:05.389 9.427 10.112 9.504 9.533 9.561

7 Mark Stiles [GBR] 5 47/8:06.410 9.274 10.349 9.295 9.346 9.415

8 Josh Cyrul [USA] 2 29/4:44.944 9.231 9.826 9.342 9.403 9.458

9 Fernando Gordino [USA] 10 27/4:42.181 9.254 10.451 9.303 9.361 9.445

10 Msayuki Murai [JPN] 4 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results C1 C2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time C1 C2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Daniel Sieber 1 51 8:04.071 2 50 8:00.350 1 2 3 [1] 
101/16:04.42
1

2 Jakob Zundel 4 50 8:09.602 1 51 8:05.592 4 1 5 [1] 
101/16:15.19
4

3 Rick Hohwart 3 50 8:07.836 3 50 8:04.124 3 3 6 [3] 
100/16:11.96
0

4 Mark Stiles 2 50 8:05.548 7 47 8:06.410 2 7 9 [2] 
97/16:11.958

5 Chris Hillier 6 49 8:13.528 5 49 8:08.370 6 5 11 [5] 
98/16:21.898

6 Andrew Doherty 5 49 8:09.948 6 48 8:05.389 5 6 11 [5] 
97/16:15.337

7 Steve Radecky 8 33 5:30.787 4 50 8:08.570 8 4 12 [4] 
83/13:39.357

8 Josh Cyrul 7 33 5:26.654 8 29 4:44.944 7 8 15 [7] 
62/10:11.598

9 Fernando Gordino 9 20 3:28.809 9 27 4:42.181 9 9 18 [9] 
47/8:10.990

10 Msayuki Murai 10 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 10 10 20 [10] 0/0.000

1:12 Modified GTP (B2 Main) Mains :: Race 10

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Alexandre Laurent [FRA] 4 52/8:02.708 8.890 9.283 8.920 8.941 8.960

2 Toto Ebukoro [JPN] 1 52/8:06.134 8.994 9.349 9.052 9.082 9.099

3 Paul Ciccarello [USA] 7 51/8:01.696 8.998 9.445 9.048 9.083 9.112

4 Markus Mobers [DEU] 2 51/8:02.017 9.101 9.451 9.146 9.173 9.192

5 Mike Haynes [USA] 8 51/8:04.117 8.968 9.492 9.018 9.048 9.077

6 Dominic Vogl [AUT] 9 51/8:05.798 8.985 9.525 9.001 9.026 9.048

7 Kazuki Endo [JPN] 6 50/7:57.367 8.937 9.547 8.988 9.019 9.040

8 Juho Levanen [FIN] 3 33/5:34.072 9.090 10.123 9.122 9.160 9.204

9 Andy Moore [GBR] 10 25/4:03.915 8.915 9.757 9.046 9.134 9.240

10 Paul LeMieux [USA] 5 8/1:28.202 9.085 11.025 9.214
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Multi Main Results B1 B2
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From 
Best Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toto Ebukoro 3 52 8:08.847 2 52 8:06.134 3 2 5 [2] 
104/16:14.98
1

2 Markus Mobers 2 52 8:07.191 4 51 8:02.017 2 4 6 [2] 
103/16:09.20
8

3 Juho Levanen 1 52 8:05.819 8 33 5:34.072 1 8 9 [1] 
85/13:39.891

4 Alexandre Laurent 10 49 8:06.675 1 52 8:02.708 10 1 11 [1] 
101/16:09.38
3

5 Paul Ciccarello 8 51 8:12.844 3 51 8:01.696 8 3 11 [3] 
102/16:14.54
0

6 Kazuki Endo 4 52 8:09.430 7 50 7:57.367 4 7 11 [4] 
102/16:06.79
7

7 Mike Haynes 7 51 8:06.453 5 51 8:04.117 7 5 12 [5] 
102/16:10.57
0

8 Paul LeMieux 5 51 8:00.864 10 8 1:28.202 5 10 15 [5] 
59/9:29.066

9 Dominic Vogl 9 50 8:01.941 6 51 8:05.798 9 6 15 [6] 
101/16:07.73
9

10 Andy Moore 6 51 8:03.932 9 25 4:03.915 6 9 15 [6] 
76/12:07.847

1:12 Modified GTP (A3 Main) Mains :: Race 11

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Naoto Matsukura [JPN] 1 54/8:05.484 8.699 8.990 8.736 8.751 8.765

2 Masatsugu Ido [JPN] 6 54/8:05.731 8.688 8.995 8.730 8.759 8.776

3 Dominick Lia [USA] 3 53/8:02.536 8.699 9.104 8.719 8.749 8.780

4 Keven Hebert [CAN] 9 53/8:02.987 8.763 9.113 8.783 8.812 8.838

5 Jilles Groskamp [NLD] 7 53/8:03.738 8.756 9.127 8.792 8.816 8.835

6 Olly Jefferies [GBR] 10 52/8:00.274 8.740 9.236 8.780 8.815 8.851

7 Hayato Ishioka [JPN] 8 52/8:06.453 8.652 9.355 8.678 8.734 8.764

8 Hideo Kitazawa [JPN] 5 51/8:00.602 8.624 9.424 8.700 8.737 8.765

9 Alexander Hagberg [SWE] 4 28/4:16.649 8.718 9.166 8.751 8.773 8.793

10 Marc Rheinard [DEU] 2 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3
Tie Breaker: Best Finish Then Laps/Time From Best 
Finish (IFMAR)

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Marc Rheinard 1 54 8:01.132 1 54 8:09.071 10 0 0.000 1 1 10 2 [1] 
54/8:01.132

2 Naoto Matsukura 5 53 8:07.009 4 53 8:02.576 1 54 8:05.48
4

5 4 1 5 [1] 
54/8:05.484

3 Hideo Kitazawa 3 53 8:05.705 2 53 8:01.636 8 51 8:00.602 3 2 8 5 [2] 
53/8:01.636

4 Masatsugu Ido 7 52 8:01.382 5 53 8:02.779 2 54 8:05.73
1

7 5 2 7 [2] 
54/8:05.731

5 Keven Hebert 6 52 8:00.344 3 53 8:02.159 4 53 8:02.98
7

6 3 4 7 [3] 
53/8:02.159

6 Alexander Hagberg 2 54 8:02.816 6 53 8:03.710 9 28 4:16.649 2 6 9 8 [2] 
54/8:02.816

7 Hayato Ishioka 4 53 8:05.843 7 53 8:05.633 7 52 8:06.453 4 7 7 11 [4] 
53/8:05.633

8 Dominick Lia 9 51 8:02.156 10 30 4:55.135 3 53 8:02.53
6

9 10 3 12 [3] 
53/8:02.536

9 Jilles Groskamp 10 32 4:59.910 9 51 8:07.068 5 53 8:03.73
8

10 9 5 14 [5] 
53/8:03.738

10 Olly Jefferies 8 52 8:05.030 8 51 8:05.075 6 52 8:00.27
4

8 8 6 14 [6] 
52/8:00.274
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